Miltowne Realty Corp 7

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365 ;
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This 3 br tlownhouse backs onio a pak and lee-
| v ures 3 appliances. Located n a 4 .
cum with a pool and rec hall and close 1o schools. An

HACKENBROOK | sdded bonus is & fin. beme, single garage and 2

Quick closing I reeded. Call Clayton for further
Associate Broker dosnle $130.800. .
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EARLY POSSESSION basement with siding door w Priced to
HACKENBHOOK This tlownhouse leatures 3 bdrms, fin rec 4th sell a1t $350,000. Call Sharon Kerley for more A RARE FIND _.

information. HIQMHNW' north of Campbeliville. This

SUPER TOWNHOME — GREAT PRICE  Properly has it all - gorgeous setiing, pond, siream, forest and
Features eat-in Kiichen, sep. D.R., masier bdrm, SUSIOM-Buslt brick bungalow with main-floor family room, master
with ensuite. raded . all appliances bedroom with ensuite and altached double garage - priced
negotable. $129.900. Call Sharon 10 view. ﬂIWMGﬂMMMw

Gail

Pullen

Sales Rep

878-2365 Office
878-0110 Res.

bdrm in bemt and upgraded broadioom on man

serving the Milton | '*v. Wel maintained and close 1o parks and

. schools. This would make an excelent buy To
Area since 1980 view cal Clayton $119.900

TOWNHOUSE

Priced to sell, this home offers 3
bedrooms, finished rec room, large eat-in
kitchen, upgraded broadioom, use of pool,
and rec centre. Close to schools, go train,
this home is offered at $131,000. Call

$264,900 PRIVATE BUT CONVENIENT
Just minutes west of Bronte St. over 3/4 acre lot,
inground pool, beautiful cedar deck & sun porch, 5 bdrm,

Executive all-brick, 4 bdrm.
tiful professionally landscaped yard
with inground pool and gazebo, $289,900

master 5 pc. muwimt:u'ti E“:"W
kitchen, with walkout, sunken family room,
. CENTURY STONE SEMI — $159,900. library, circular staircase and so much more.

Located on a 132 k. deep loL RodMs are large with over-
size windows hruout. This home featres 1-1/2 baths. 3 Priced at SS‘TD.DOO.IFOI your appt. 1o view

bdrms., sep. living & dining rm. plus w Try your
hand & continue where bwner has left oft

FOR RENT $900 PER MONTH
2 bedroom century home in Campbeliville.

IN A CLASS BY ITSELF
Your family will just love this

"elegant brick home in a sought
after location; featuring 4 spacious
bedrooms, family room with
fireplace, central air, 3 bathrooms,
mint condition. $259,000

»éation backing onto park. 4
bdrm, family room, fireplace, upgraded
kitchen - $265,000.

#

7 Gorgeous acres, pond, traditional style
PARADISE FOUND!

home, 4 bdrms, family room, new solari-
: 25gorgeous acres with 2 streams um, Must be viewed 1o be appreciated —
only minutes from the 401.The | $575.000.
main living area of the home
combines with a den and a sun: -
. room for maximum enjoyment of
the gorgeous views and this home
also offers a big country kitchen
with woodstove, balcony off the
master bedroom and a triple car
garage, workshop and loft. Call

LA CK:

This immaculate has 3 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms, eatl-in kitchen with walkout. Main
floor family room with fireplace, double garage
and much much more. Priced to sell at
$188,500. First time offered. Call Betty 878-
2365 1o view.
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